¢
Ll
—
-
-
LL)
L
O
7
—
<
oC
O
O
oc
o

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM

Fall 2019

MONDAY thru FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
THREE'S COMPANY BURNS AND ALLEN BURNS AND ALLEN
THREE'S COMPANY MCHALE'S NAVY MCHALE'S NAVY

THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW JOEY BISHOP SHOW JOEY BISHOP SHOW
THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW JACK BENNY PROGRAM | JACK BENNY PROGRAM
THE JOEY BISHOP SHOW FATHER KNOWS BEST FATHER KNOWS BEST
THE JOEY BISHOP SHOW DENNIS THE MENACE DENNIS THE MENACE
MCHALE'S NAVY HAZEL HAZEL
MCHALE'S NAVY THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY | THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

FATHER KNOWS BEST THREE'S A CROWD THREE'S A CROWD

FATHER KNOWS BEST THE ROPERS THE ROPERS

DENNIS THE MENACE JOURNEY WITH... (E/1) THREE'S COMPANY

DENNIS THE MENACE WILDLIFE DOCS (E/1) THREE'S COMPANY

HAZEL OCEAN MYSTERIES (E/1) MORK AND MINDY
HAZEL OCEAN MYSTERIES (E/1) MORK AND MINDY

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

OUTBACK ADV. (E/I)

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

DID | MENTION... (E/I)

GIMME A BREAK

GIMME A BREAK

| DREAM OF JEANNIE WEBSTER WEBSTER

| DREAM OF JEANNIE WEBSTER WEBSTER
BEWITCHED WHAT'S HAPPENING!! WHAT'S HAPPENING!!
BEWITCHED WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!

WELCOME BACK KOTTER HEAD OF THE CLASS HEAD OF THE CLASS
WHAT'S HAPPENING!! HEAD OF THE CLASS HEAD OF THE CLASS
BENSON SILVER SPOONS SILVER SPOONS
227 SILVER SPOONS SILVER SPOONS
227 SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH|SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH
GIMME A BREAK SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH|SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH
MAUDE BECKER BECKER
MAUDE BECKER BECKER
ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE THREE'S COMPANY COACH
ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE THREE'S COMPANY COACH
ALICE BARNEY MILLER MY TWO DADS
ALICE BARNEY MILLER MY TWO DADS
BARNEY MILLER SOAP GROWING PAINS
BARNEY MILLER SOAP GROWING PAINS
JOHNNY CARSON
JOHNNY CARSON
THREE'S COMPANY
THREE'S COMPANY BEWITCHED COACH
COACH | DREAM OF JEANNIE WINGS
MURPHY BROWN PAUL LYNDE SHOW WINGS
BECKER LOTSA LUCK DEAR JOHN
WINGS JOEY BISHOP SHOW DEAR JOHN
GROWING PAINS MCHALE'S NAVY MURPHY BROWN
FAMILY TIES FATHER KNOWS BEST MURPHY BROWN
BEWITCHED BURNS AND ALLEN THE HOGAN FAMILY
| DREAM OF JEANNIE JACK BENNY PROGRAM THE HOGAN FAMILY
JOHNNY CARSON HAZEL BENSON
DENNIS THE MENACE BENSON

West
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM




