Fall 2019

ANTENNA TV

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

	V V V V V			
<u>East</u>	MONDAY thru FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	West
5:00 AM	THREE'S COMPANY	BURNS AND ALLEN	BURNS AND ALLEN	2:00 AM
5:30 AM	THREE'S COMPANY	MCHALE'S NAVY	MCHALE'S NAVY	2:30 AM
6:00 AM	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	3:00 AM
6:30 AM	THE BURNS AND ALLEN SHOW	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	3:30 AM
7:00 AM	THE JOEY BISHOP SHOW	FATHER KNOWS BEST	FATHER KNOWS BEST	4:00 AM
7:30 AM	THE JOEY BISHOP SHOW	DENNIS THE MENACE	DENNIS THE MENACE	4:30 AM
8:00 AM	MCHALE'S NAVY	HAZEL	HAZEL	5:00 AM
8:30 AM	MCHALE'S NAVY	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	5:30 AM
9:00 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	THREE'S A CROWD	THREE'S A CROWD	6:00 AM
9:30 AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	THE ROPERS	THE ROPERS	6:30 AM
10:00 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	JOURNEY WITH (E/I)	THREE'S COMPANY	7:00 AM
10:30 AM	DENNIS THE MENACE	WILDLIFE DOCS (E/I)	THREE'S COMPANY	7:30 AM
11:00 AM	HAZEL	OCEAN MYSTERIES (E/I)	MORK AND MINDY	8:00 AM
11:30 AM	HAZEL	OCEAN MYSTERIES (E/I)	MORK AND MINDY	8:30 AM
12:00 PM	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	OUTBACK ADV. (E/I)	GIMME A BREAK	9:00 AM
12:30 PM	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	DID I MENTION (E/I)	GIMME A BREAK	9:30 AM
1:00 PM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER	10:00 AM
1:30 PM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	WEBSTER	WEBSTER	10:30 AM
2:00 PM	BEWITCHED	WHAT'S HAPPENING!!	WHAT'S HAPPENING!!	11:00 AM
2:30 PM	BEWITCHED	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!	WHAT'S HAPPENING NOW!	11:30 AM
3:00 PM	WELCOME BACK KOTTER	HEAD OF THE CLASS	HEAD OF THE CLASS	12:00 PM
3:30 PM	WHAT'S HAPPENING!!	HEAD OF THE CLASS	HEAD OF THE CLASS	12:30 PM
4:00 PM	BENSON	SILVER SPOONS	SILVER SPOONS	1:00 PM
4:30 PM	227	SILVER SPOONS	SILVER SPOONS	1:30 PM
5:00 PM	227	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	2:00 PM
5:30 PM	GIMME A BREAK	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	SABRINA/TEENAGE WITCH	2:30 PM
6:00 PM	MAUDE	BECKER	BECKER	3:00 PM
6:30 PM	MAUDE	BECKER	BECKER	3:30 PM
7:00 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	THREE'S COMPANY	COACH	4:00 PM
7:30 PM	ARCHIE BUNKER'S PLACE	THREE'S COMPANY	COACH	4:30 PM
8:00 PM	ALICE	BARNEY MILLER	MY TWO DADS	5:00 PM
8:30 PM	ALICE	BARNEY MILLER	MY TWO DADS	5:30 PM
9:00 PM	BARNEY MILLER	SOAP	GROWING PAINS	6:00 PM
9:30 PM	BARNEY MILLER	SOAP	GROWING PAINS	6:30 PM
10:00 PM	JOHNNY CARSON			7:00 PM
10:30 PM	35.11111 5.115011	JOHNNY CARSON		7:30 PM
11:00 PM	THREE'S COMPANY			8:00 PM
11:30 PM	THREE'S COMPANY	BEWITCHED	COACH	8:30 PM
12:00 AM	СОАСН	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	WINGS	9:00 PM
12:30 AM	MURPHY BROWN	PAUL LYNDE SHOW	WINGS	9:30 PM
1:00 AM	BECKER	LOTSA LUCK	DEAR JOHN	10:00 PM
1:30 AM	WINGS	JOEY BISHOP SHOW	DEAR JOHN	10:30 PM
2:00 AM	GROWING PAINS	MCHALE'S NAVY	MURPHY BROWN	11:00 PM
2:30 AM	FAMILY TIES	FATHER KNOWS BEST	MURPHY BROWN	11:30 PM
3:00 AM	BEWITCHED	BURNS AND ALLEN	THE HOGAN FAMILY	12:00 AM
3:30 AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	JACK BENNY PROGRAM	THE HOGAN FAMILY	12:30 AM
4:00 AM	IOHNIN CARCON	HAZEL	BENSON	1:00 AM
4:30 AM	JOHNNY CARSON	DENNIS THE MENACE	BENSON	1:30 AM
		NEW SHOW!	NEW TIME!	